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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.

Position

Operator
Operator

General Manager

Office Manager

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Olcese Water District
Olcese Water District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Eastside Power Authority
Eastside Power Authority
Eastside Power Authority
Eastside Power Authority
Eastside Power Authority

Inyokern Community Services
District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Inyokern Community Services
District

Olcese Water District
Olcese Water District
Olcese Water District
Olcese Water District
Olcese Water District

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Power Authority

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Power Authority

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Power Authority

Department

Hydroelectric
Hydroelectric

Operations

Administration

Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$102,595
$100,664
$28,682

$18,593

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$2,788
$2,895
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



23.

24,

Director

Director

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Power Authority

Southern San Joaquin Valley
Power Authority

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0



