	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Operator		Olcese Water District	Hydroelectric	\$102,595	\$2,788
2.	Operator		Olcese Water District	Hydroelectric	\$100,664	\$2,895
3.	General Manager		Inyokern Community Services District	Operations	\$28,682	\$0
4.	Office Manager		Inyokern Community Services District	Administration	\$18,593	\$0
5.	Director		Eastside Power Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
6.	Director		Eastside Power Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
7.	Director		Eastside Power Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
8.	Director		Eastside Power Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
9.	Director		Eastside Power Authority	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
10.	Director		Inyokern Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
11.	Director		Inyokern Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
12.	Director		Inyokern Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
13.	Director		Inyokern Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
14.	Director		Inyokern Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
15.	Director		Olcese Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Director		Olcese Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Director		Olcese Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
18.	Director		Olcese Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Director		Olcese Water District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Director		Southern San Joaquin Valley Power Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
21.	Director		Southern San Joaquin Valley Power Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
22.	Director		Southern San Joaquin Valley Power Authority	Board	\$0	\$0

23.	Director	Southern San Joaquin Va Power Authority	alley Board	\$0	\$0
24.	Director	Southern San Joaquin Va Power Authority	alley Board	\$0	\$0